
Educational Attainment by Gender and Age
U.S. Census 2000

Todd County

Population 
18 and over

Population 
w/less than 
9th grade 
education 

Population 
with 9th to 
12th grade 

education no 
diploma 

Population 
without a 

GED® or high 
school 

diploma

Population 
18 and over

Percent of 
population 
w/less than 
9th grade 
education 

Percent of 
population with 

9th to 12th 
grade 

education no 
diploma 

Percent of 
population 
without a 

GED or high 
school 

diploma

18-24 551 63 125 188 18-24 551 11% 23% 34%
25-34 812 81 162 243 25-34 812 10% 20% 30%
35-44 915 117 216 333 35-44 915 13% 24% 36%
45-64 1,281 235 218 453 45-64 1,281 18% 17% 35%
65+ 639 336 82 418 65+ 639 53% 13% 65%

TOTAL 4,198 832 803 1,635 TOTAL 4,198 20% 19% 39%
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GED® and GED Testing Service® are registered trademarks of the American Council on Education® and may not be used or reproduced without the express written permission of the American 
Council on Education.
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Educational Attainment by Gender and Age
U.S. Census 2000

Todd County
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18 and over
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w/less than 
9th grade 
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population 
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GED or high 
school 
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18-24 474 50 96 146 18-24 474 11% 20% 31%
25-34 796 69 88 157 25-34 796 9% 11% 20%
35-44 904 94 110 204 35-44 904 10% 12% 23%
45-64 1,378 200 217 417 45-64 1,378 15% 16% 30%
65+ 1,033 472 137 609 65+ 1,033 46% 13% 59%

TOTAL 4,585 885 648 1,533 TOTAL 4,585 19% 14% 33%
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Educational Attainment by Gender and Age
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Todd County
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18-24 1,025 113 221 334 18-24 34% 66% 33%
25-34 1,608 150 250 400 25-34 38% 63% 25%
35-44 1,819 211 326 537 35-44 39% 61% 30%
45-64 2,659 435 435 870 45-64 50% 50% 33%
65+ 1,672 808 219 1,027 65+ 79% 21% 61%

TOTAL 8,783 1,717 1,451 3,168 TOTAL 54% 46% 36%

Total Population 18 and over (male and female) Total Population 18 and over (male and female)

61%

60%

70%

Todd County Population by Educational Attainment

Percent of population without a GED or high school diploma

33%

25%
30%

33%

61%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

18‐24 25‐34 35‐44 45‐64 65+

Todd County Population by Educational Attainment

Percent of population without a GED or high school diploma


